
WTTV 2021/22

Senioren 40 NRW-Liga 2
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.04.2022 09:00

09:00
11:00 v
11:00 v
13:00 v
13:00 v

FC Schalke 04
TTV Rees-Groin
TT-Team Bochum
DJK Eintracht Eitorf
FC Schalke 04
TT-Team Bochum

DJK Eintracht Eitorf
TT-Team Bochum
FC Schalke 04
TTV Rees-Groin
TTV Rees-Groin
DJK Eintracht Eitorf

4:0
4:2
0:4
1:4
4:3
4:3
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